
 

PROCUREMENT NOTICE 

DEPARTMENT OF GOVERNMENT PRINTING 
 

N - 01 

 

The Chairman, Procurement Committee, Department of Government Printing, Invites bids from 

prospective manufactures, Suppliers in Sri Lanka or their authorized agents for the supply of following   

Items. 
 

Item   Bid Reference No Bid Fee Bid Bond 

Animal Glue ( Glue Cascade) – 2500 kg SCP02/ NCB01/Animal Glue/2025-2 Rs.3000.00 80,000.00 

 

  

Bidding documents can be obtained from the local supply section of the Department of Government 

Printing at the following address after paying non- refundable tender fee Rs. 3000.00 for each above 

items, from 9.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m. on working days of the week from 31.01.2025 to 20.02.2025. 

 

Closing and opening Date and time of Bidding: 21.02.2025 - 2.00 pm. 

 

Further details can be obtained from the following telephone number from 8.30 a.m. to 4.15 p.m. on 

working days of the week and following web site.    

 

  

Chairman, Procurement  Committee   

Department of Government Printing, 

118, Dr Danister de Silva Mawatha, 

Colombo – 08. 

31.01.2025 

Telephone/Fax :-011-2694898      

web site:- www.documents.gov.lk  
  


